
LTP Members List

L

LOMPOC THEATRE PROJECT
MEMBERS LIST

NAME - Last NAME - First POSITION EMAILS ADDRESS TELEPHONES

Baillargeon Katie Board of Directors katieb@lompoctheatre.org 518 West Walnut Ave. 698-6074 Cell
Fundraising Lompoc, CA 93436

Benham Carol Advisory Committee carolb@lompoctheatre.org Lompoc, CA 93436 734-7109 Cell

Bock Ronald Board of Directors ronbock@verizon.net 114 North H Street, Suite 1 736-1344 Work
Treasurer ronb@lompoctheatre.org Lompoc, CA 93436 291-6699 Cell

Calvert Ken Advisory Committee kenc@lompoctheatre.org  Purisima Road 736-7800 Home
kenandsnook@gmail.com Lompoc, CA 93436 291-0642 Cell

Carmean Jack Board of Directors jack@lompoctheatre.org 843 San Miguelito Road (415) 912-0208 Cell
Publicity Chairperson Lompoc, CA 93436

Cole Brian Advisory Committee howlinbyroons@gmail.com South H Street 736-3111 Store
Lompo  CA 93436c, CA 93436 441 8774 C ll441-8774 Cell

Herrier Mark Board of Directors markh@lompoctheatre.org 204 North N Street 736-4743 Home
Lompoc, CA 93436 570-0741 Cell

Holloway Bob Board of Directors bobh@lompoctheatre.com 900 East Fir Avenue 735-3252 Home
Building Chairperson Lompoc, CA 93436 291-6621 Cell

Jervis Laurie Board of Directors lauriej@lompoctheatre.org 328 North 2nd Street, #C 451-0952 Cell
Secretary laurieriverwest@gmail.com Lompoc, CA 93436

Martner Cecilia Board of Directors ceciliam@lompoctheatre.org 1400 East Locust Avenue 588-4224 Cell
President Lompoc, CA 93436

Satterfield Barbara Advisory Committee barbaras@lompoctheatre.org Highway 246 736-4743 Home
barba246@wildblue.net Lompoc, CA 93436 570-0741 Cell

Stormoen Steve Board of Directors steves@lompoctheatre.org 117 North K Street 284-6911 Cell
Lompoc, CA 93436
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